
 Operates Monday to Friday when Ceredigion College is open.

551 Newcastle Emlyn - Llandysul - Synod Inn (Connecting bus to/from Aberystwyth)

Darparir y gwasanaeth gan Cyngor Sir Ceredigion . / This service is provided by Ceredigion County Council 

  Nodiadau / Codes
    
  CDO 	 : Taith yn rhedeg ar diwrnodau coleg yn unig. \ Journey only runs on College days only 	

  CA	 : Newid bws yn Aberaeron; taith yn mynd trwy Coleg Ceredigion, Llanbadarn
  CA	 : Change of bus in Aberaeron: Connecting service to Aberystwyth via Llanbadarn College.
   C      : Connects with 550 bus from New Quay at Synod inn 7.45am
  F	 :  Cysylltiad gyda X50 yn dechrau o Coleg Ceredigion, Llanbadarn 
  F	 : Connecting service X50 via Coleg Ceredigion, Llanbadarn Campus and Penglais Rd
 
	 Dim Gwasanaeth ar Dydd Sul, Dydd Gwener y Groglith na Gwiliau Banc .
 
	 No Service on Sunday, Good Friday or Public Holidays

23

Nodiadau \ Codes	 CDO	
	 am	
Cardigan, Finch Square	 6.40
Llechryd	 6.46
Cenarth	 6.53
Castell Newydd Emlyn \ N. Emlyn. New Rd 	 7.00
Llandyfyriog	 7.04	
Aberbanc	 7.08	
Trebedw	 7.10	
Penrhiwllan	 7.13
Horeb, Crossroads	 7.16
Llandysul, New Road arr	 7.23	
Llandysul, New Road dep	 7.23	
Llandysul, Beeches turn	 7.27
Horeb, Crossroads	 7.30
Croes Ian	 7.33	
Ffostrasol	 7.37	
Synod Inn 	 7.45 C
Aberaeron	 8.00 CA	

Nodiadau \ Codes	 CDO	
	 pm	
Aberaeron, Alban Square	 4.50F	
Ffosyffin, Red Lion	 4.55	
Llanarth, Post Office	 5.00	
Gilfachreda	 5.04	
Cei Newydd  \ New Quay, Park Street	 5.10	
Cross Inn	 5.15	
Synod Inn	 5.20	
Ffostrasol	 5.28	
Croes Ian	 5.32	
Horeb, Crossroads	 5.35	
Llandysul, Beeches Turn	 5.38
Llandysul, New Road   arr	 5.40	
Llandysul, New Road   dep	 5.41
Llandysul, Beeches Turn	 5.45	
Horeb, Crossroads	 5.49	
Penrhiwllan	 5.52	
Trebedw	 5.55	
Aberbanc	 5.57	
Llandyfyriog	 6.01	
Castell Newydd Emlyn \ N. Emlyn. New Rd arr	6.05	
Cenarth	 6.11
Llechryd	 6.20
Cardigan, Finch Square	 6.25

Child Rover

These Tickets are valid on most buses in Pembrokeshire, Ceredigion & 
Carmarthenshire. You simply buy the ticket on the first bus you travel on. 

Adult Rover

West Wales Day Rover Tickets 

Weekly Tickets 
Now Available

Adult £28
Child £14

£7.50 £4.00


